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:  S1

: U422171

: 4/2/B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2015710114 MUHAMMAD SAID HAWA MUBAROK √ √ √ √ √ √ √ - - √ √ √ √ -

2 2018710063 DINDA PRATIWI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ - √ √ √ √ √

3 2018710064 DWI RAMADINI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

4 2018710065 DWIKI HASTOMO PUTRA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

5 2018710066 DWITA MEYLINA NUR AISYAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

6 2018710067 ELSYA ZAINA ELIDZAR √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

7 2018710068 ENDAH NURPRATIWI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

8 2018710069 ERLANGGA PUTERA PAMUNGKAS √ √ √ √ - √ √ √ - - - - - -

9 2018710070 ERNA MARTIYANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

10 2018710071 EVA RAHMAWATI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

11 2018710072 FARAH MAULIDA RAHMAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

12 2018710073 FARAH NURUL BASMA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

13 2018710074 FATHYAH ZAHRA KHAULA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ - - √ √ √ √

14 2018710075 FAUZAN FIRDAUS √ √ √ √ √ √ - √ √ √ √ √ √ √

15 2018710076 FESTIA DWI CAHYANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

16 2018710077 FITRI RAHMANINGSIH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

17 2018710078 GEMA ARIYANDA SYARIF √ √ - √ - - √ - √ - - - - -

18 2018710079 GHINA SYANIA ZAHIRAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

19 2018710080 HAINA MAULANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

20 2018710081 HAMIDAH AMANI FITRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

21 2018710082 HANIFAH ISMI AMHAL √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

22 2018710083 HANIFAH SEKAR WULANDARI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

23 2018710084 HANNA MAULIDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

24 2018710085 HILDA MUTIAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

25 2018710086 HILDA NURUL FADILLAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

26 2018710087 HIMMATUL ULYA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

27 2018710088 INA ANNISA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

28 2018710089 INDAH NOFITA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

29 2018710090 IRAWATI WULANDARI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

30 2018710091 IRJA SRIANI MASITHA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

31 2018710092 ISMIYATUN JARIYAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ - √ √ √ √

32 2018710093 JOVITA MELVIRA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

33 2018710094 KARIMAH AZZAHRA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

34 2018710095 KHAIRUNNISA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

35 2018710096 KLARYSA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

36 2018710097 LATIFAH KHUMAIRAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

37 2018710098 LENTERA MAHAMERU KAFFAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

38 2018710099 LIA AMBARWATI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

39 2018710100 LINGGA RIZARNI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

40 2018710101 LUBNA NABILLA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

41 2018710102 LUTFIANA AULIA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ - √

42 2018710103 LUTHFI NUR FATHIMAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ - √ √ √

43 2018710104 MARISA AMALIA CITRA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

44 2018710105 MARSYA BALKHIES ALFAATIHAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

45 2018710106 MEDINIO LEONITA KARTIKA SARI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

46 2018710107 MEGA RIZKI UTAMI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

47 2018710109 MOCHAMMAD FANNY AFRIANSYAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

48 2018710110 MUCHAFITH KURNIAWAN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ - √ - - √ √

49 2018710112 MUHAMAD RIZKY √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

50 2018710113 MUHAMMAD DZIKRI MUSTOFA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

51 2018710114 MUHAMMAD HERLANGGA PUTRA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ - √ - - -

52 2018710115 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN √ - - - - - - - √ - - - - -

53 2018710116 MUHAMMAD UWEIS AL-QORNY VIRDINANT√ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

54 2018710117 MUTIARA RAMADHANI PUTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

55 2018710118 NABILAH NUR HAENISA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

56 2018710119 NABILLA PUTRI JULLIZIR √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

57 2018710120 NADA UDZROTU SHAUMA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

58 2018710122 NANDA AFINA RIYADHU ILMA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

59 2018710123 NASTITI DYAH PRASTIWI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
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NO NIM NAMA TUGAS UTS UAS 
NILAI 

ANGKA 
NILAI 

HURUF 

1 2015710114 
MUHAMMAD SAID HAWA 
MUBAROK 25 50 60 50,30 C- 

2 2018710063 DINDA PRATIWI 62,5 80 81 82,83 A- 

3 2018710064 DWI RAMADINI 50 65 69 65,55 B- 

4 2018710065 DWIKI HASTOMO PUTRA 80 94 90 88,70 A 

5 2018710066 
DWITA MEYLINA NUR 
AISYAH 87 87 86 86,55 A 

6 2018710067 ELSYA ZAINA ELIDZAR 62,5 80 82 80,28 A- 

7 2018710068 ENDAH NURPRATIWI 80 88 87 87,55 A 

8 2018710069 
ERLANGGA PUTERA 
PAMUNGKAS 50 60 70 65,50 B- 

9 2018710070 ERNA MARTIYANI 50 60 70 65,50 B- 

10 2018710071 EVA RAHMAWATI 87,5 77 79 80,53 A- 

11 2018710072 FARAH MAULIDA RAHMAH 82,5 79 85 82,58 A- 

12 2018710073 FARAH NURUL BASMA 90 92 90 91,60 A 

13 2018710074 
FATHYAH ZAHRA KHAULA 

50 70 72 71,15 B 

14 2018710075 FAUZAN FIRDAUS 62,5 83 85 81,78 A- 

15 2018710076 FESTIA DWI CAHYANI 50 70 76 72,70 B 

16 2018710077 FITRI RAHMANINGSIH 62,5 65 68 68,23 B- 

17 2018710078 GEMA ARIYANDA SYARIF 0 70 78 58,85 C 

18 2018710079 GHINA SYANIA ZAHIRAH 62,5 85 84 83,93 A- 

19 2018710080 HAINA MAULANI 83 86 86 86,25 A 

20 2018710081 HAMIDAH AMANI FITRI 75 79 74 78,75 B+ 

21 2018710082 HANIFAH ISMI AMHAL 89,5 87 88 88,08 A 

22 2018710083 
HANIFAH SEKAR 
WULANDARI 85 89 88 87,55 A 

23 2018710084 HANNA MAULIDA 80 85 86 85,50 A 

24 2018710085 HILDA MUTIAH 82,5 87 86 87,43 A 

25 2018710086 HILDA NURUL FADILLAH 83,5 88 86 87,98 A 

26 2018710087 HIMMATUL ULYA 87,5 87 89 89,03 A 

27 2018710088 INA ANNISA 70 84 85 80,95 A- 

28 2018710089 INDAH NOFITA 86,5 90 90 90,13 A 

29 2018710090 IRAWATI WULANDARI 75 82 85 83,60 A- 

30 2018710091 IRJA SRIANI MASITHA 50 60 75 68,00 B- 

31 2018710092 ISMIYATUN JARIYAH 89,5 86 88 87,78 A 

32 2018710093 JOVITA MELVIRA 87,5 89 89 89,63 A 
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33 2018710094 KARIMAH AZZAHRA 80 85 85 85,75 A 

34 2018710095 KHAIRUNNISA 75 85 85 82,50 A- 

35 2018710096 KLARYSA 62,5 75 80 80,38 A- 

36 2018710097 LATIFAH KHUMAIRAH 89,5 82 86 85,68 A 

37 2018710098 
LENTERA MAHAMERU 
KAFFAH 50 71 79 75,10 B+ 

38 2018710099 LIA AMBARWATI 77,5 86 85 86,43 A 

39 2018710100 LINGGA RIZARNI 65 85 86 80,45 A- 

40 2018710101 LUBNA NABILLA 89,5 81 80 82,68 A- 

41 2018710102 LUTFIANA AULIA 89,5 80 83 83,73 A- 

42 2018710103 LUTHFI NUR FATHIMAH 75 83 82 82,55 A- 

43 2018710104 MARISA AMALIA CITRA 83,5 86 86 87,38 A 

44 2018710105 
MARSYA BALKHIES 
ALFAATIHAH 62,5 75 80 78,88 B+ 

45 2018710106 
MEDINIO LEONITA KARTIKA 
SARI 90,5 93 89 91,58 A 

46 2018710107 MEGA RIZKI UTAMI 91 94 90 92,45 A 

47 2018710109 
MOCHAMMAD FANNY 
AFRIANSYAH 75 70 75 77,00 B+ 

48 2018710110 MUCHAFITH KURNIAWAN 50 60 79 70,05 B 

49 2018710112 MUHAMAD RIZKY 62,5 85 80 83,63 A- 

50 2018710113 
MUHAMMAD DZIKRI 
MUSTOFA 50 80 76 77,70 B+ 

51 2018710114 
MUHAMMAD HERLANGGA 
PUTRA 40 69 73 66,30 B- 

52 2018710115 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN 0  0 0  0,00 E 

53 2018710116 
MUHAMMAD UWEIS AL-
QORNY VIRDINANT 89,5 87 88 88,08 A 

54 2018710117 MUTIARA RAMADHANI PUTRI 62,5 76 79 77,98 B+ 

55 2018710118 NABILAH NUR HAENISA 25 72 79 70,65 B 

56 2018710119 NABILLA PUTRI JULLIZIR 75 80 79 82,80 A- 

57 2018710120 NADA UDZROTU SHAUMA 81,5 88 88 88,38 A 

58 2018710122 
NANDA AFINA RIYADHU 
ILMA 62,5 74 80 78,83 B+ 

59 2018710123 NASTITI DYAH PRASTIWI 82,5 85 87 87,28 A 

 
Jakarta, 05-08-2020 

        Dosen PJ MK 

          

        Mustakim, S.K.M., M.K.M. 


